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Product Name: Scrubbing Bubbles® Fresh Gel Toilet Cleaning Stamp — Rainshower

Specification ID:350000022678

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Water 7732-18-5 Water
Ceteareth-25 68439-49-6 Cleaning Agent
Glycerin 56-81-5 Emulsifier
Isotridecanol ethoxylated 9043-30-5 Cleaning Agent
10eo

Isobornyl acetate 125-12-2 Fragrances
Peg-135 25322-68-3 Emulsifier
Mineral oil 8042-47-5 Solublizer
Colorants Proprietary Dye

Camphor 76-22-2 Fragrances
Ethylene brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Octanal 124-13-0 Fragrances
Benzenepropanal, 4-(1,1- 18127-01-0 Fragrances
dimethylethyl)-

Dodecanal 112-54-9 Fragrances
Linalyl acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
2,6-dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Eucalyptol 470-82-6 Fragrances
4,7-methano-1h-inden-6-ol, 17511-60-3 Fragrances

3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
propanoate



Decanal
Undecanal, 2-methyl-

3-cyclohexene-1-
carboxaldehyde, dimethyl-

Acetic acid, 2-(3-
methylbutoxy)-, 2-propen-1-yl
ester

Methoxymethylbutanol
Citral

Linalool

Limonene

Butylphenyl methylpropional

Coumarin

112-31-2

110-41-8

27939-60-2

67634-00-8

56539-66-3

5392-40-5

78-70-6

5989-27-5

80-54-6

91-64-5
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Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



